
FA M I LY  G R O U P S
Chessher Group Every Wednesday @ 6:00pm In Person (Wimberley)

Scott Chessher scott.chessher@dell.com

Tina Chessher tinachessher@yahoo.com

Kiowski Group Every Sunday @ 5:00pm In Person (Wimberley)

Scarlett Kiowski Scarlett@cypresscreekchurch.com

Ben Kiowski ben@cypresscreekchurch.com

Clark Group Every Thursday @ 5:30pm In Person (Wimberley)

Tracy Clark clark.tracyann@gmail.com

Jeff Clark jeffclark2007@gmail.com

Abaroa Group Every Tuesday @ 8:30pm Zoom

Jose Abaroa jose@cypresscreekchurch.com

Taylor Abaroa taylor@cypresscreekchurch.com

Vasquez Group Every Thursday @ 5:30pm In Person (Wimberley)

Darrell & Sandy Vasquez vasquezjourney@gmail.com

Neathery Group Every Tuesday @ 7:00pm In Person (Kyle)

Austin Neathery austinneathery@gmail.com

Rachel Neathery rachelneathery@gmail.com

I N T E R G E N E R AT I O N A L  G R O U P S
Thrasher Group Every Monday In Person (San Marcos)

Mary Thrasher thrasher.mary@gmail.com

Mike Thrasher mthrasher@grandecom.net
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Winkelmann/Becker Group Every Thursday In Person (San Marcos)

Carrington Winklemann carrington@cypresscreekchurch.com

Grant Winklemann grantwinklemann@gmail.com

Madison Becker mdsnbecker@gmail.com

Brock Becker becker.brock1996@gmail.com

Davis/Reams Group Every Tuesday @ 7:00pm In Person (Wimberley)

Ken Davis davisk1953@yahoo.com

Sara Davis aliaskogi@yahoo.com

Alan Reams areams@austin.rr.com

Patsy Reams pmreams@austin.rr.com

Jackson Group Every Sunday @ 10:30am In Person (Wimberley)

Denise Jackson austinwhimsy@msn.com

Lee Jackson austinwhimsy@msn.com

Duncan Group Every Wednesday @ 6:00pm In Person (Wimberley)

Bridgett Duncan gidgedunc@yahoo.com

Scott Duncan duncans@labcorp.com

Brushaber Group Every Thursday @ 7:00pm In Person (Wimberley)

Rick Brushaber rick@safelanetraffic.com

Teri Brushaber tbrushaber2011@gmail.com

Freitag Group Every Thursday @ 6:30pm Zoom

Royce Freitag roycefreitag@yahoo.com

Sarina Freitag schurchwell58@gmail.com
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Gray Group Every Tuesday In Person (Fischer)

Fara Gray spokenfor1678@yahoo.com

Scott Gray sgray@familylife.com

W O M E N ’ S  G R O U P S
Touchstone/Widow’s Group First Sunday of the Month @ 5:00pm In Person (Wimberley)

Debbie Campbell campbell.debbie17@gmail.com

Cecelia Uzzolino cilliuzzolino@gmail.com

Laurie McDonald lauriemcdonald@austin.rr.com

Islas/Ball Group Every Wednesday @ 8:30pm Zoom

Lesley Islas lesleyislas@yahoo.com

Becky Ball beckyball3@gmail.com

M E N ’ S  G R O U P S
Carpenter Group Every Wednesday @ 12:00pm In Person (Wimberley)

Carlton Carpenter cc@austin.rr.com

Curtis Group Every Wednesday @ 12:00pm In Person (Wimberley)

Chuck Curtis harry.faquad@gmail.com

Blythe Group Every Wednesday @ 6:00pm In Person (Wimberley)

Tuck Blythe tuckerblythe51@gmail.com

Mills Group Every Tuesday @ 7:00am In Person (Wimberley)

Herb Mills hmills316@gmail.com

Schmoe Group Every Thursday @ 6:00am In Person (Wimberley)

Doug Schmoe dougschmoe@yahoo.com
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